e ”
"l'."
Bib
124
150
121
145
122
147
123
153
140
10 112
11 149
12 132
13 152
14 151
15 130
16 111
17 127
18 113
19 135
20 133
125
114
115
118
142

146
148

Po Name

MURISON, Alexander
FITZMAURICE, Cameron
GLOVER, Cole

HARRIS, Owen
MONETTE, Nick
FRASER-MARAUN, Daniel
MULLEN, Kolby
GAUTHIER, Mathieu
THIBODEAU, Matthew
ERIKS, Colin

KELLY, Declan

GOURD, Jeremy
WORSFOLD, Chris
WORSFOLD, Maurice
HUTCHINSON, Alex
NAPIER, Mac
WAYMANN, Michael
BRADBURY, Christopher
HALE, Carson
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan
SATO, Marc

DOWD, Henry

FORD, Thomas
COWLEY, Brendan
KEHLER, Galen
INKSTER, Eric

LIU, Nevis

©ON® U wN R P
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Team

Ribble Rebellion

Ribble Rebellion

Shareholders World Domination

Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes
Shareholders World Domination

Red Truck Racing PB Mosaic Homes
Escape Velocity / Devo Club
Independent

Future Racing Team

Red Kilo

Independent

Meraloma Bike Club

Tru Grit Racing

Tru Grit Racing

Red Kilo

Future Racing Team

Independent

Independent

Red Kilo

Famcy Racing Team

Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes
Red Kilo

UBC Cycling Team

604 Project Racing

Escape Velocity / Devo Club

Voster ATS Team

ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO

WTNC UBC-725
June 10, 2025
M-A (Men)

25.76 km, 16 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 34:02 - 45.42 km/h

City

Vancouver
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Kelowna
Vancouver
Anmore
Vancouver
Verdun
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Toronto
Richmond
Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

North Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Maple Ridge
North Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Quebec

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Ontario

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age

MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MA-A
MY-A

33
27
31
26
32
28
25
30
26
30
29
41
57
57
32
26
21
34
28
46
21
25
23
28
46
24
15

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

2025/06/12 22:43:31

BC097957
BC093889
BC40911
BC43629
BC098100
BC41123
BC42815
BC43607
BC44135
BC42304
BC41778
BC43382
BC095245
BC092862
BC42338
BC42237
ON77888
BC097222
BC41606
BC41626
BC41731
BC43068
BC42940
BC090780
PR2307377
BC090043
PR2305299

NatCode UCIID

=E GBR
I#1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
Il CAN
I#1 CAN
B USA
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I#1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I+1 CAN
1“1 CAN
= USA
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I“1 CAN

100 735 840 79
100 488 957 61
100819 177 93
101 427 058 75
100 525 670 11
100 967 153 47
101 198 726 81
101 441 491 55
101 538 689 59
101 018 188 60
100 790 434 62
101 370 945 28
100 514 917 25
100 514 889 94
100 999 427 20
101 210 616 40
101 515 651 10
100 374 480 44
100 830 033 85
100 606 348 82
100 705 171 62
100 907 332 75
101 251 284 65
100 094 244 41
100 522 640 85
100 491 856 50
101 230 503 42

Time Gap
34:02

" 0'01"
34:03 "
34:05 0'03"
34:31 030"
34:32 "

" 0'31"
34:33 "
34:45 044"
35:00 0'59"
35:11 1'09"
35:13 112"
35:14 1'13"
35:15 1'14"
35:18 1'16"
35:19 1'18"
35:31 129"
34:57 -10 laps

km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16

45.42

45.40
45.35
44.77
44.76

44.75
44.48
44.15
43.93
43.88

43.87
43.84
43.79
43.76
43.53
16.58
43.62

2:07
2:07
2:07
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:06
2:07
2:06
2:09
2:05
2:08
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:06
2:07
2:09
2:08
2:06
2:05
2:06
2:09
2:09
4:16

2:07
2:05
2:07
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:06
2:05
2:07
2:05
2:07
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:06
2:07
2:08
2:07
2:06
2:06
2:06
2:10

2:10
2:04
2:05
2:04
2:04
2:07
2:05
2:06
2:05
2:07
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:06
2:05
2:05
2:07
2:07
2:04
2:12
2:06
2:07
2:05
2:04

2:09
2:06
2:06
2:06
2:11
2:05
2:07
2:10
2:10
2:11
2:10
2:10
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
2:09
21:21
2:10
2:09
2:09
2:10

1:58
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:08
2:06
2:04
2:05
1:58
2:05
2:11
2:12
2:13
2:11
2:13
2:10
2:14
2:12
2:13

2:12
2:12
2:10
2:12

2:09
2:10
2:08
2:08
2:12
2:13
2:14
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:12
2:09
2:12
2:10
2:09
2:12

2:12
2:12
2:14
2:10

2:08
2:07
2:09
2:08
2:15
2:14
2:14
2:16
2:14
2:15
2:17
2:10
2:14
2:11
2:21
2:12
2:22
2:21
2:21

2:15
2:20
2:15
2:21

2:11
2:11
2:11
2:11
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:14
2:13
2:14
2:13
2:16
2:19
2:19
2:15
2:17
2:19
2:18
2:18

2:10
3:09
2:24
2:28

2:07
2:08
2:08
2:11
2:05
2:06
2:06
2:06
2:06
2:19
2:24
2:13
2:11
2:10
2:13
2:12
2:16
2:16
2:29
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> WTNC UBC-725
. June 10, 2025

f LS ,1 MY-A (Men)

A

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Speed
DNS 148 LIU, Nevis ESCAPE VELOCITY SOCIETY/DEVO British Columbia MY-A 15 Men PR2305299 I*ICAN 101 230503 42
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June 10, 2025

f LS ,1 MA-A (Men)
'Y 25.76 km, 16 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 34:02 - 45.42 km/h

" WTNC UBC-725
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14 Lap 16
1 124 MURISON, Alexander Ribble Rebellion Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 33 Men BC097957 =& GBR 100 735840 79 34:02 4542 2:.07 2:07 2:10 2:09 1:58 2:09 2:08 2:11 2:07
2 150 FITZMAURICE, Cameron Ribble Rebellion West Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 27 Men BC093889 I CAN 10048895761 " oo1" " 2:.07 2:05 2:04 206 2:05 2:10 2:07 2:11 2:08
3 121 GLOVER, Cole Shareholders World Domination Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 31 Men BC40911 I+1 CAN 100819 177 93 34:03 " 45,40 2:07 2:07 2:05 2:06 2:05 2:08 2:09 2:11 2:08
4 145 HARRIS, Owen Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Kelowna British Columbia MA-A 26 Men BC43629 Il CAN 101 427 058 75 34:05 0'03" 45.35 2:.06 2:06 2:04 2:06 2:.06 2:08 2:08 2:11 2:11
5 122 MONETTE, Nick Shareholders World Domination Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 32 Men BC098100 Il CAN 10052567011 34:31 0'30" 44.77 2:06 2:06 2:04 2:11 2:08 2:12 2:15 2:14 2:05
6 147 FRASER-MARAUN, Daniel Red Truck Racing PB Mosaic Homes Anmore British Columbia MA-A 28 Men BC41123 I+l CAN 100 967 153 47 34:32 " 44,76 2:07 2:07 2:07 2:05 2:06 2:13 2:14 2:14 2:06
7 123 MULLEN, Kolby Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 25 Men BC42815 I“ CAN 10119872681 " " " 2:06 2:06 2:05 2:.07 2:04 2:14 2:14 2:14 2:06
8 153 GAUTHIER, Mathieu Independent Verdun Quebec MA-A 30 Men BC43607 I“l CAN 10144149155 " 031" " 2:07 2:07 2:06 2:10 2:05 2:13 2:16 2:14 2:06
9 140 THIBODEAU, Matthew Future Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 26 Men BC44135 I+l CAN 101 538 689 59 34:33 " 4475 2:06 2:08 2:05 2:10 1:58 2:13 2:14 2:13 2:06
10 112 ERIKS, Colin Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 30 Men BC42304 I CAN 101018 188 60 34:45 044" 4448 2:09 2:06 2:07 2:11 2:05 2:14 2:15 2:14 2:19
11 149 KELLY, Declan Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 29 Men BC41778 Il CAN 100 790 434 62 35:00 0'59" 44.15 2:05 2:05 2:04 2:10 2:11 2:08 2:17 2:13 2:24
12 132 GOURD, Jeremy Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 41 Men BC43382 == USA 10137094528 35:11 1'09" 43.93 2:08 2:07 2:04 210 2:12 2:09 2:10 2:16 2:13
13 152 WORSFOLD, Chris Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 57 Men BC095245 I CAN 100514917 25 35:13 1'12" 43.88 2:07 2:05 2:05 2:09 2:13 2:09 2:14 2:19 2:11
14 151 WORSFOLD, Maurice Tru Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 57 Men BC092862 I+ CAN 10051488994 " " " 2:07 2:07 2:06 2:09 2:11 212 211 2:19 2:10
15 130 HUTCHINSON, Alex Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 32 Men BC42338 Il CAN 100 999 427 20 35:14 1'13" 43.87 2:07 2:06 2:05 2:09 2:13 2:09 221 2:15 2:13
16 111 NAPIER, Mac Future Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 26 Men BC42237 I+l CAN 101210616 40 35:15 1'14" 43.84 2:06 2:06 2:05 2:09 2:10 2:12 2:12 2:17 2:12
17 127 WAYMANN, Michael Independent Toronto Ontario MA-A 21 Men ON77888 101 515 651 10 35:18 1'16" 43.79 2:07 2:07 2:07 2:09 2:14 2:10 2:22 2:19 2:16
18 113 BRADBURY, Christopher Independent Richmond British Columbia MA-A 34 Men BC097222 Il CAN 100 374 480 44 35:19 1'18" 43.76 2:09 2:06 2:07 2:.09 2:12 2:09 221 2:18 2:16
19 135 HALE, Carson Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 28 Men BC41606 I“1 CAN 100 830 033 85 35:31 1'29" 4353 2:08 2:.07 2:04 2:.09 2:13 2:12 2:21 2:18 2:29
20 133 GADZHIIEV, Ruslan Famcy Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 46 Men BC41626 I*l CAN 100 606 348 82 34:57 -10 laps 16.58 2:06 2:08 2:12 21:21
DNF 142 KEHLER, Galen Escape Velocity / Devo Club Maple Ridge British Columbia MA-A 46 Men PR2307377 I*l CAN 100 522 640 85 30.62 4:16 2:10
DNF 115 FORD, Thomas UBC Cycling Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 23 Men BC42940 K1 CAN 10125128465 " " 2:09 206 2:05 209 2:10 2:14 2:15 224
DNF 118 COWLEY, Brendan 604 Project Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 28 Men BC090780 == USA 10009424441 " " 2:09 2:06 2:04 2:10 2:12 2110 2:21 2:28
DNF 125 SATO, Marc Red Truck Racing p/b Mosaic Homes Richmond British Columbia MA-A 21 Men BC41731 IMICAN 10070517162 " " 2:05 2:.07 2:06 2:10 2:12 2:12 2:15 2:10
DNF 114 DOWD, Henry Red Kilo North Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 25 Men BC43068 I+1 CAN 10090733275 " " 2:06 2:06 2:.07 2:09 2:12 2:12 2:20 3:09
DNS 146 INKSTER, Eric Voster ATS Team North Vancouver British Columbia MA-A 24 Men BC090043 I CAN 10049185650 " "
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> WTNC UBC-725
. ‘ June 10, 2025

f LS ,1 M-B (Men)
'Y 22.54 km, 14 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 31:41 - 42.70 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 237 BRUCHET, Lucas Bici Squadra Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men PR2312487 11 CAN 101 392 566 18 31:41 4270 2:21 2:21 2:.09 2:10 2:22 2:15 2:115 2:14
2 216 HAUNER, Erik The Last Drop Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 33 Men BC43615 I CAN 10137162125 31:42 0'01" 42.67 2:31 2:16 2:15 2:06 2:16 2:15 2:17 2:16
3 228 FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 40 Men BC40773 1“1 CAN 100915308 00 31:58 017" 4232 2:28 2:11 2:18 2:16 2:21 2:21 2:18 2:10
4 224 LEWIS, Rowan 604 Project Racing North Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 23 Men PR2308801 Il CAN 10157050458 " 018" " 2:26 2:19 2:07 2:09 2:20 2:19 2:18 2:16
5 223 KEMPER, Joshua 604 Project Racing North Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 25 Men BC43533 IFI CAN 101437103 32 31:59 0'19" 42,28 2:29 2:16 2:14 2:12 2:19 2:20 2:21 2:17
6 225 SMITH, Kyle Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 31 Men BC44045 I CAN 10109907549 " " " 2:21 221 2:08 2:09 2:21 2:20 2:20 2:18
7 217 KING, Brennan Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 23 Men BC44263 I CAN 10162919362 32:04 023" 42.18 2:27 2:18 2:08 2:09 2:21 2:20 2:20 2:22
8 213 LEPPER, Andrew Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 42 Men PR2309334 K1 CAN 100 601 298 76 32:18 037" 41.87 2:22 222 2:15 2:18 2:21 2:26 221 2:05
9 236 APARICIO, Oscar Independent British Columbia MA-B 32 Men BC009129 = ESA " " " 2:31 2:14 2:14 2:19 2:18 225  2:19 2:06
10 214 ATKINSTALL, Matt Diversion Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 42 Men BC42349 IMI CAN 10118903792 " 038" " 2:31 2114 2:15 2:17 2:21  2:27  2:19 2:.05
11 239 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 27 Men BC43630 kI CAN 10119187217 " " " 2:22 222 215 2:17 221 2:25 2:18 2:06
12 235 PHILLIPS, Gregor Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 46 Men BC43722 I CAN 101 445 644 37 32:19 0'39" 41.85 2:31 2:14 2:14 2:17 2:20 2:27 2:18 2:06
13 227 YOSHIZAWA, Teru Red Kilo Richmond British Columbia MA-B 33 Men BC42341 I CAN 10110593926 " " " 2:26 2:15 2:14 2:22 2:21  2:26  2:20 2:05
14 233 RAINER, Mark Tru Grit Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 47 Men BC090416 I CAN 10014028709 " " " 2:30 2:09 2:16 2:18 2:21 2:25 2:18 2:08
15 219 WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 29 Men BC43591 )1 CAN 101 24535856 32:20 0'40" 41.82 2:26 2:19 2:08 2:27 2:19 2:26 2:19 2:04
16 238 HAINING, Jack Independent Vancouver BC MA-B 32 Men BC43589 I CAN 10148317125 32:21 0'41" 41.80 2:29 2:16 2:17 2:17 220 2:25 2:19 2:08
17 242 HOSSACK, Etienne Escape Velocity / Devo Club Delta British Columbia MA-B 34 Men PR2309493 11 CAN 101 009 064 54 32:22 " 4179 223 223 215 2:15 220 225 2:19 2:.09
18 234 MAYER, Uli 604 Project Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 61 Men BC097842 1 CAN 100597 09847 " " " 2:27 2118 2116 2:19 2:20 226 2119 2:08
19 246 PRAPAVESSIS, Jacob DIVERSION p/b ENROUTE.CC Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 35 Men BC42646 Il CAN 101309 624 11 32:23 043" 41.76 2:32 2:14 2:15 2:18 2:19 2:26 2:20 2:09
20 220 KENNEDY, Jack ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO British Columbia MY-B 17 Men BC42834 )l CAN 10116336225 32:29 049" 41.63 2:27 2:17 2:15 2:19 2:21 225 2:19 2:13
21 232 WEGNER, Michael Independent Burnaby British Columbia MA-B 46 Men BC090581 I CAN 100 596 976 22 32:32 0'51" 41.58 2:23 2:23 2:17 2:16 2:19 2:26 2:19 2:16
22 231 KELETE, Angesom Pizza Cats Cycling Academy Burnaby BC MA-B 20 Men PR2307163 ™ ERI 10132028300 " 052" " 2:32 2:15 2:13 2:18 2:20 2:26 2119 2:17
23 208 KERESZTES, Kevin Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men PR2309502 I*I CAN 100 552 069 26 32:46 1'05" 41.28 2:30 2:16 2:15 2:18 2:22 2:27 2119 2:36
24 243 REDA, Daniele Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 32 Men BC41410 [EEJTA 10100995572 " " " 2:21 221 2:09 2:23 221 224 2119 2:35
25 240 SPENCE, James Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men BC43536 I CAN 10119034037 32:09 -llap 39.06 2:28 2:17 2:16 2:18 2:19 2:56 241
26 241 HAUGHIAN, andrew True Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 49 Men BC40617 K1 CAN 10061999249 32:47 -4laps 29.47 2:22 2:22 2:14 2:19 1:49 2:08
27 230 EVANGELISTA, Mark Kevin Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men BC42848 = PHI 10136393195 26:07 -11laps 11.10 4:45 2:16
DNF 221 BABUL, Damian Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MY-B 15 Men BC41875 Il CAN 101 148 756 66 41.40 2:28 2:17
DNF 226 CONNER, Sean Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 41 Men BC41795 I CAN 10101439853 " " 2:31 2:15
DNS 211 DORMER, Mark Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 38 Men BC098035 IMI CAN 100 519 040 74
DNS 222 GELINAS, Brandon Les Rouleurs Polo-Vélo Rockland Ontario MA-B 32 Men BC44042 I CAN 10079682349 " "
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oo WTNC UBC-725
. June 10, 2025
f LS MY-B (Men)
'Y 22.54 km, 14 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 32:29 - 41.63 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap2 Lap 4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 220 KENNEDY, Jack ESCAPE VELOCITY / DEVO British Columbia MY-B 17 Men BC42834 k1 CAN 101 163 362 25 32:29 41.63 2:27 2:17 2:15 2:19 2:21 2:25 2:19 2:13
DNF 221 BABUL, Damian Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MY-B 15 Men BC41875 I* CAN 101 148 756 66 41.40 2:28 2:17
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June 10, 2025

f LS ,1 MA-B (Men)
'Y 22.54 km, 14 laps of 1.61 km, winner: 31:41 - 42.70 km/h

" WTNC UBC-725
W

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap4 Lap 6 Lap 8 Lap 10 Lap 12 Lap 14
1 237 BRUCHET, Lucas Bici Squadra Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men PR2312487 11 CAN 101 392 566 18 31:41 4270 2:21 2:21 2:.09 2:10 2:22 2:15 2:115 2:14
2 216 HAUNER, Erik The Last Drop Cycling Club North Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 33 Men BC43615 I CAN 10137162125 31:42 0'01" 42.67 2:31 2:16 2:15 2:06 2:16 2:15 2:17 2:16
3 228 FERRUCCI, Peter Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 40 Men BC40773 1“1 CAN 100915308 00 31:58 017" 4232 2:28 2:11 2:18 2:16 2:21 2:21 2:18 2:10
4 224 LEWIS, Rowan 604 Project Racing North Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 23 Men PR2308801 Il CAN 10157050458 " 018" " 2:26 2:19 2:07 2:09 2:20 2:19 2:18 2:16
5 223 KEMPER, Joshua 604 Project Racing North Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 25 Men BC43533 IFI CAN 101437103 32 31:59 0'19" 42,28 2:29 2:16 2:14 2:12 2:19 2:20 2:21 2:17
6 225 SMITH, Kyle Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 31 Men BC44045 I CAN 10109907549 " " " 2:21 221 2:08 2:09 2:21 2:20 2:20 2:18
7 217 KING, Brennan Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 23 Men BC44263 I CAN 10162919362 32:04 023" 42.18 2:27 2:18 2:08 2:09 2:21 2:20 2:20 2:22
8 213 LEPPER, Andrew Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 42 Men PR2309334 K1 CAN 100 601 298 76 32:18 037" 41.87 2:22 222 2:15 2:18 2:21 2:26 221 2:05
9 236 APARICIO, Oscar Independent British Columbia MA-B 32 Men BC009129 = ESA " " " 2:31 2:14 2:14 2:19 2:18 225  2:19 2:06
10 214 ATKINSTALL, Matt Diversion Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 42 Men BC42349 IMI CAN 10118903792 " 038" " 2:31 2114 2:15 2:17 2:21  2:27  2:19 2:.05
11 239 WONG, Ryan Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 27 Men BC43630 kI CAN 10119187217 " " " 2:22 222 215 2:17 221 2:25 2:18 2:06
12 235 PHILLIPS, Gregor Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 46 Men BC43722 I CAN 101 445 644 37 32:19 0'39" 41.85 2:31 2:14 2:14 2:17 2:20 2:27 2:18 2:06
13 227 YOSHIZAWA, Teru Red Kilo Richmond British Columbia MA-B 33 Men BC42341 I CAN 10110593926 " " " 2:26 2:15 2:14 2:22 2:21  2:26  2:20 2:05
14 233 RAINER, Mark Tru Grit Racing Team Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 47 Men BC090416 I CAN 10014028709 " " " 2:30 2:09 2:16 2:18 2:21 2:25 2:18 2:08
15 219 WOODBRIDGE, Ben Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 29 Men BC43591 )1 CAN 101 24535856 32:20 0'40" 41.82 2:26 2:19 2:08 2:27 2:19 2:26 2:19 2:04
16 238 HAINING, Jack Independent Vancouver BC MA-B 32 Men BC43589 I CAN 10148317125 32:21 0'41" 41.80 2:29 2:16 2:17 2:17 220 2:25 2:19 2:08
17 242 HOSSACK, Etienne Escape Velocity / Devo Club Delta British Columbia MA-B 34 Men PR2309493 11 CAN 101 009 064 54 32:22 " 4179 223 223 215 2:15 220 225 2:19 2:.09
18 234 MAYER, Uli 604 Project Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 61 Men BC097842 1 CAN 100597 09847 " " " 2:27 2118 2116 2:19 2:20 226 2119 2:08
19 246 PRAPAVESSIS, Jacob DIVERSION p/b ENROUTE.CC Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 35 Men BC42646 Il CAN 101309 624 11 32:23 043" 41.76 2:32 2:14 2:15 2:18 2:19 2:26 2:20 2:09
20 232 WEGNER, Michael Independent Burnaby British Columbia MA-B 46 Men BC090581 I“I CAN 100596 976 22 32:32 0'51" 41.58 2:23 2:23 2:17 2:16 2:19 2:26 2:19 216
21 231 KELETE, Angesom Pizza Cats Cycling Academy Burnaby BC MA-B 20 Men PR2307163 ™ ERI 10132028300 " 052" " 2:32 2:15 2:13 2:18 2:20 2:26  2:19 2:17
22 208 KERESZTES, Kevin Independent Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men PR2309502 I*I CAN 100 552 069 26 32:46 1'05" 41.28 2:30 2:16 2:15 2:18 2:22 2:27 2119 2:36
23 243 REDA, Daniele Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 32 Men BC41410 [EEJTA 10100995572 " " " 2:21 221 2:09 2:23 2:21 224 2119 235
24 240 SPENCE, James Meraloma Bike Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men BC43536 I CAN 10119034037 32:09 -llap 39.06 2:28 2:17 2:16 2:18 2:19 256 2:41
25 241 HAUGHIAN, andrew True Grit Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 49 Men BC40617 I CAN 10061999249 32:47 -4laps 29.47 2:22 2:22 2:14 2:19 1:49 2:08
26 230 EVANGELISTA, Mark Kevin Black Bear Racing Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 34 Men BC42848 = PHI 10136393195 26:07 -11laps 11.10 4:45 2:16
DNF 226 CONNER, Sean Red Kilo Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 41 Men BC41795 I CAN 101014 398 53 4125 2:31 2:15
DNS 211 DORMER, Mark Escape Velocity / Devo Club Vancouver British Columbia MA-B 38 Men BC098035 kI CAN 10051904074 " "
DNS 222 GELINAS, Brandon Les Rouleurs Polo-Vélo Rockland Ontario MA-B 32 Men BC44042 I CAN 10079682349 " "
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‘:‘ WTNC UBC-725
", June 10, 2025

A Primes
Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Points
1 217 KING, Brennan Independent 0 Pack 1

2 150 FITZMAURICE, Cameron Ribble Rebellion 0 Pack 1
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